hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
Energy Star 5.0 Certified
Transfers heat from surrounding air
to heat the water in the tank
Insulated with 3” thick CFC free
polyurethane foam insulation to minimize
stand-by heat loss
HydraStoneTM tank lining ensures

water connections.
Optional Equipment Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications, use the codes below.
Omni PBX Model Number Designation
MODEL
BASE
MODEL
NUMBER STYLE
UPPER
ELEMENT
kW*
LOWER
ELEMENT
kW TANK
VOLTAGE /
PHASE*
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
PBX 50
65
80
120
Leave blank
for standard
A = ASME
1 – 19 kW* 1 – 58 kW SL = HydraStone cement
lined tank
CN = Solid copper-
nickel tank
SS = Stainless steel 316L
RS =  208/1
S =  240/1
T4S =  480/1
R =  208/3*
T =  240/3*
T4 =  480/3*
Write/type optional
equipment code in
the gray box below
in alphabetical order.
For multiple options
separate codes with
a dash (–)
— — —PBX
H1028-E-20250515
Electrical
Note:   Alternate voltages (1 or 3 phase), alternate wattages
available. Please consult factory
Controls
C34  BACnet Communication Module with ETC Controller
Heat Exchanger
H8  Additional single wall indirect coil installed in tank
H9  Additional double wall indirect coil installed in tank
Vessel
V1 NSF5 Approved Legs
V10  1-1/2" Male NPT inlet and outlet water connections
Available Accessories
Condensate Pump: A condensate pump to remove and lift condensate to drain, specify part number “CONDENSATE PUMP 115V”